Oak Hollow of Anna Homeowners Association, Inc.

REVOCABLE PROXY

Date: Thursday, February 27, 2025, at 7:00 P.M. **Location:** S. E. Rattan Elementary, 1221 Ferguson Pkwy., Anna, TX 75409

The Undersigned appoints (check one):	
() For Quorum Purposes Only	
OR	
() For Quorum Purposes and vote	
OR	
() Board of Directors, or its representative	
OR	
()	Designee
	bstitution, to vote and otherwise represent all the membership of Members of Oak Hollow of Anna Homeowners Association,
The proxy shall have the same authority to vote as matters:	if the undersigned were present and voting on the following
(1) To elect two (2) candidates to the Board Inc., in accordance with the Association	of Directors of Oak Hollow of Anna Homeowners Association, Bylaws.
AS PER THE BYLAWS, THIS PROXY IS VAI AND IS REVOCABLE AT ANY TIME PRIOR	LID FOR <u>11 MONTHS</u> FROM THE DATE EXECUTED R TO ITS EXERCISE.
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	Property Address: If multiple properties, please list all addresses.
Please complete and retu	urn by Tuesday, February 21, 2025

Please complete and return by Tuesday, February 21, 2025 Legacy Southwest PM / Oak Hollow 8668 John Hickman Pkwy, Suite 801, Frisco, TX 75034 Email: lynn@legacysouthwestpm.com